EXHIBIT A: Transnet RTIP Updates/Changes

Project
STM370
STL337
STL323
DR191

Description Amount

North Fourth Ave Widening S 70.00
Bayshore Bikeway Segment 7 & 8 S 10,730.00
Pedestrian Master Plan S 72.00

Drainage Improvement Claire Ave /1S § 7,423.00

Sub total S 18,295.00

MPOID
CHV20
CHV40
CHV26
CHV66

CR
CR

To

Unallocated Carryover
Unallocated Carryover
Unallocated Carryover
Unallocated Carryover



