EXHIBIT A: Transnet RTIP Updates/Changes

Project	Description	Amo	unt	MPOID		То	
STM370	North Fourth Ave Widening	\$	70.00	CHV20	CR	Unallocated Carryover	
STL337	Bayshore Bikeway Segment 7 & 8	\$	10,730.00	CHV40	CR	Unallocated Carryover	
STL323	Pedestrian Master Plan	\$	72.00	CHV26	M	Unallocated Carryover	
DR191	Drainage Improvement Claire Ave / I S	\$	7,423.00	CHV66	M	Unallocated Carryover	
	Sub total	\$	18,295.00				